
Wettkampf 3 - 50m Freistil weiblich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2017
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ellena Ries 2017 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:43,91
2. Susanna Niemczuk 2017 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,66
3. Linda Csepany 2017 SG Mittelbaden 00:45,80
4. Anna Kreickemeier 2017 SGR Karlsruhe 00:46,21
5. Irini Kiosi 2017 VW Mannheim 00:51,35
6. Adelia Leona Mostofian 2017 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:59,99

Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Marie Hacker 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:43,11
2. Emma Hoffner 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:49,70
3. Lia Huang 2016 SGR Karlsruhe 00:51,87
4. Nora Uber 2016 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:56,79
5. Marie Schweitzer 2016 SG Mittelbaden 00:57,25

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Carla Schweizer 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,00
2. Caja Mühlenstädt 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:39,21
3. Marie Machauer 2015 SG Mittelbaden 00:44,51
4. Alicia Ullrich 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,53
5. Lena Rühl 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,77
6. Anna Siegrist 2015 SG Mittelbaden 00:44,94
7. Ariana Vlasov 2015 VW Mannheim 00:47,03
8. Selina Thews 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:48,24
9. Luisa Förderer 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:51,06
10. Filippa Kröner 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:56,09
11. Klara Kappel 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:57,86

nicht am Start
Lotte Prestel 2015 SSG Bruhrain
Martha Jahnke 2015 SV Hockenheim

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Marlene Ries 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:36,97
2. Tessa Treutner 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,29
3. Annegret Pohl 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,68
4. Sophia Becker 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:39,76
5. Hanna Weisser 2014 SVB Stutensee 00:42,59
6. Johanna Ulmer 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:42,87
7. Mareike Schantze 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:43,24
8. Leslie Hock 2014 SVB Stutensee 00:44,41
9. Saskia Stach 2014 SSG Bruhrain 00:45,95
10. Madeleine Aulenbach 2014 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:46,94
11. Amelie Baumgarten 2014 SG Mittelbaden 00:47,70
11. Helena Heckmann 2014 SG Mittelbaden 00:47,70
13. Jule Häußermann 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:47,92
14. Leni Kurzenhäuser 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:51,06

nicht am Start
Sina Maurer 2014 SSG Bruhrain



Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Melissa Mitskus 2013 VW Mannheim 00:31,44
2. Lina Massoth 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:34,80
3. Jana Münch 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:34,96
4. Csenge Sperg 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:35,96
5. Larissa Huber 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:36,47
6. Carlotta Mühlenstädt 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:36,74
7. Karolina Ruks 2013 SVB Stutensee 00:37,89
8. Mila Deglovic 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,27
9. Emma Stähle 2013 SG Mittelbaden 00:38,97
10. Sophia Schwarzweller 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:40,17
11. Alissa Couwenbergs 2013 SG Mittelbaden 00:40,33
12. Mila Auste 2013 SSG Bruhrain 00:43,24
13. Amelya Kocabay 2013 SSG Bruhrain 00:52,42

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Helene Pohl 2012 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,51
2. Emma Funkert 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:32,57
3. Fenja Henschel 2012 SG Mittelbaden 00:32,92
4. Dina Vollbaum 2012 VW Mannheim 00:34,42
5. Charlotte Schantze 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:35,06
6. Ida Braun 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:35,71
7. Mia Haseidl 2012 SSG Bruhrain 00:35,88
8. Teresa Nieli 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:37,85
9. Jeta Neziraj 2012 SG Mittelbaden 00:38,29
10. Ella Lang 2012 SG Mittelbaden 00:40,27
11. Jasmin Mersmann 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:44,94
12. Anna Marcelja 2012 SVB Stutensee 00:45,36
13. Larissa Neuberger 2012 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:46,16
14. Isabelle Schneider 2012 SSG Bruhrain 00:49,06

nicht am Start
Tessa Weigand 2012 SV Hockenheim

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Nell van Nuffelen 2011 VW Mannheim 00:28,20
2. Anna Kuhfuss 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,61
3. Isabella Becker 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,84
4. Nicolina Gehrke 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:33,39
5. Lilly Tremmel 2011 SSG Bruhrain 00:34,70
6. Jule Tuncay 2011 SSG Bruhrain 00:35,67
7. Lena Klink 2011 SSG Bruhrain 00:36,22
8. Rieke Hakenes 2011 SGR Karlsruhe 00:36,34
9. Paula Jauernig 2011 SG Mittelbaden 00:37,94

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Asya Lanjin Bicer 2010 SSG Bruhrain 00:32,24
2. Hanna Schorb 2010 SGR Karlsruhe 00:39,58

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lilly Olivia Jane Mengesdorf 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:30,80
2. Martha Schmidt 2009 SG Mittelbaden 00:33,19
3. Lorena Arent 2009 VW Mannheim 00:34,22
4. Luise Schlindwein 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:34,94
5. Frieda Huber 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:37,10



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
6. Nia Woche 2009 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:37,12
7. Leni Raab 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,69

nicht am Start
Katrin Maag 2009 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Khrystyna Atamanchuk 2008 VW Mannheim 00:29,07
2. Vittoria Magni 2008 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:33,60
3. Paula Schumacher 2008 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:36,69

Jahrgang 2007 und älter
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Rosa Karla Kohler 2007 SSG Bruhrain 00:29,80 497
2. Anna-Maria Claus 2002 VW Mannheim 00:29,88 493
3. Sophia Heilig 1998 SSG Bruhrain 00:33,06 364
4. Lotte Hartmann 2006 SV Hockenheim 00:33,48 350
5. Laura Marcelja 2006 SVB Stutensee 00:37,50 249

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Nell van Nuffelen 2011 VW Mannheim 00:28,20
2. Khrystyna Atamanchuk 2008 VW Mannheim 00:29,07
3. Rosa Karla Kohler 2007 SSG Bruhrain 00:29,80
4. Anna-Maria Claus 2002 VW Mannheim 00:29,88
5. Lilly Olivia Jane Mengesdorf 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:30,80
6. Melissa Mitskus 2013 VW Mannheim 00:31,44
7. Helene Pohl 2012 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,51
8. Anna Kuhfuss 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,61
9. Isabella Becker 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,84
10. Asya Lanjin Bicer 2010 SSG Bruhrain 00:32,24
11. Emma Funkert 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:32,57
12. Fenja Henschel 2012 SG Mittelbaden 00:32,92
13. Sophia Heilig 1998 SSG Bruhrain 00:33,06
14. Martha Schmidt 2009 SG Mittelbaden 00:33,19
15. Nicolina Gehrke 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:33,39
16. Lotte Hartmann 2006 SV Hockenheim 00:33,48
17. Vittoria Magni 2008 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:33,60
18. Lorena Arent 2009 VW Mannheim 00:34,22
19. Dina Vollbaum 2012 VW Mannheim 00:34,42
20. Lilly Tremmel 2011 SSG Bruhrain 00:34,70
21. Lina Massoth 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:34,80
22. Luise Schlindwein 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:34,94
23. Jana Münch 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:34,96
24. Charlotte Schantze 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:35,06
25. Jule Tuncay 2011 SSG Bruhrain 00:35,67
26. Ida Braun 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:35,71
27. Mia Haseidl 2012 SSG Bruhrain 00:35,88
28. Csenge Sperg 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:35,96
29. Lena Klink 2011 SSG Bruhrain 00:36,22
30. Rieke Hakenes 2011 SGR Karlsruhe 00:36,34
31. Larissa Huber 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:36,47
32. Paula Schumacher 2008 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:36,69
33. Carlotta Mühlenstädt 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:36,74
34. Marlene Ries 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:36,97
35. Frieda Huber 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:37,10
36. Nia Woche 2009 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:37,12
37. Laura Marcelja 2006 SVB Stutensee 00:37,50
38. Teresa Nieli 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:37,85
39. Karolina Ruks 2013 SVB Stutensee 00:37,89



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
40. Paula Jauernig 2011 SG Mittelbaden 00:37,94
41. Carla Schweizer 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,00
42. Mila Deglovic 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,27
43. Jeta Neziraj 2012 SG Mittelbaden 00:38,29
44. Tessa Treutner 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,29
45. Annegret Pohl 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,68
46. Leni Raab 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,69
47. Emma Stähle 2013 SG Mittelbaden 00:38,97
48. Caja Mühlenstädt 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:39,21
49. Hanna Schorb 2010 SGR Karlsruhe 00:39,58
50. Sophia Becker 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:39,76
51. Sophia Schwarzweller 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:40,17
52. Ella Lang 2012 SG Mittelbaden 00:40,27
53. Alissa Couwenbergs 2013 SG Mittelbaden 00:40,33
54. Hanna Weisser 2014 SVB Stutensee 00:42,59
55. Johanna Ulmer 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:42,87
56. Marie Hacker 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:43,11
57. Mareike Schantze 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:43,24
57. Mila Auste 2013 SSG Bruhrain 00:43,24
59. Ellena Ries 2017 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:43,91
60. Leslie Hock 2014 SVB Stutensee 00:44,41
61. Marie Machauer 2015 SG Mittelbaden 00:44,51
62. Alicia Ullrich 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,53
63. Lena Rühl 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,77
64. Anna Siegrist 2015 SG Mittelbaden 00:44,94
65. Jasmin Mersmann 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:44,94
66. Anna Marcelja 2012 SVB Stutensee 00:45,36
67. Susanna Niemczuk 2017 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,66
68. Linda Csepany 2017 SG Mittelbaden 00:45,80
69. Saskia Stach 2014 SSG Bruhrain 00:45,95
70. Larissa Neuberger 2012 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:46,16
71. Anna Kreickemeier 2017 SGR Karlsruhe 00:46,21
72. Madeleine Aulenbach 2014 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:46,94
73. Ariana Vlasov 2015 VW Mannheim 00:47,03
74. Amelie Baumgarten 2014 SG Mittelbaden 00:47,70
74. Helena Heckmann 2014 SG Mittelbaden 00:47,70
76. Jule Häußermann 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:47,92
77. Selina Thews 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:48,24
78. Isabelle Schneider 2012 SSG Bruhrain 00:49,06
79. Emma Hoffner 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:49,70
80. Luisa Förderer 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:51,06
81. Leni Kurzenhäuser 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:51,06
82. Irini Kiosi 2017 VW Mannheim 00:51,35
83. Lia Huang 2016 SGR Karlsruhe 00:51,87
84. Amelya Kocabay 2013 SSG Bruhrain 00:52,42
85. Filippa Kröner 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:56,09
86. Nora Uber 2016 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:56,79
87. Marie Schweitzer 2016 SG Mittelbaden 00:57,25
88. Klara Kappel 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:57,86
89. Adelia Leona Mostofian 2017 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:59,99


